
            
             Capital University of Science & Technology 

 

SPORTS WEEK 2020 

 

Bus Routes (16th to 21st March, 2020) 
 

Note:  

1. On 20 March(Friday), Shuttle Service will depart from campus at 12:15 pm. 
2. On 21 March(Saturday), Shuttle Service Route will be followed at 6am and 2pm. 
3. For any Query Contact   Muhammad Nauman Shaukat   Asst. Registrar-Student Affairs  0345-5292932 

S 
# 

Bus 
# Departure from campus 06:00am & 6:00pm 

1. No. 4 
Campus, 22 No(06:30), MH, Race Course, Westridge, Choore Chowk, Golra More, Qasim 
Market, Kachehri, Model Town, Campus 

2. No.2  
Campus, I-8(06:30), I-9 Police Station, Sui Gas Office, I-10 Markaz, IJP Road, New Katarian, 
Saddiqui Chowk, Asghar Mall, Rawal Road, Koral Chowk, Expressway, Campus 

3. No.9  

Campus, Zero Point(06:30), F-8, F-7 Jinnah Super, F-6 Super Market, China Chowk, Melody, 
Abpara, Serena Hotel, Bara Kahu, Chak Shahzad, Tramri Chowk, KhanaPul, Expressway, 
Campus 

4. 
 

No. 15  
Campus, Koral Chowk(06:30), Chandni Chowk, Naz Cinema, Mareer Chowk, Mareer Hassan, 
Jhanda Stop, Scheme-III, Car Chowk, High Court, Model Town, Campus   

5. No.5  
Campus, KhanaPul(06:30), Sadiqabad, Ali Nawaz Chowk, PAF, Fauji Tower, Airport, Koral 
Chowk, Expressway, Campus 

6. No.10  
Campus, Morgah(06:30), Kachehri, Adyala Road, Gulshanabad, Kachehri, Sawan Ada, 
Model Town, Campus 

7. No.7  
Campus, Soan Garden(06:30), PWD, Faizabad, Chandni Chowk, Rawal Road, PAF, Airport, 
Koral Chowk, Campus 

8.  No.3  
Campus, Zero Point(06:30), G-9 Karachi Company, G-10 Markaz, G-11 Markaz, F-11 Markaz, 
F-10 Markaz, PIMS, Zero Point, Faizabad, Expressway, Campus 

Shuttle Service 01:15 pm 

1. No. 14 Campus, Kachehri, 22 No, Qasim Market, Golra More, Campus 

2. No.7  
Campus, Airport, Rawal Road, Chandni Chowk, Committee Chowk, Mareer Hassan, 
Khawaja Corporation, Gulshanabad, Campus 

3. No.5 Campus, Expressway, I-8, I-9, I-10, Police Lane, G-11, G-10, G-9, Peshawar Moor, Campus 

4. No.15 
Campus, Faizabad, 6th Road, Siddeequi Chowk, New Katarian, IJP Road, Kashmir Highway, 
Melody, Chak Shahzad, Campus 

Shalimar Sports Club 08:00 am (17 to 20 March, 2020) 

1. No.12  Campus, Expressway,  Faizabad, 6th Road, Shalimar Sports Club 

Legends Snooker Club 08:00 am (16 to 18 March, 2020) 

1. No. 13 Campus, Humak, Model Town, Legends Snooker Club Club 


